Divisons

Child/Adult Jumper
JUST BEEN JAMMIN
HANSON
GOING FOR IT
ADAMO
GETTIN' JIGGY WITIT

Low Jumper
GETTIN' JIGGY WITIT
EN VOGUE
GOING FOR IT
OPEN WATER

Novice Child/ Adult Jumper 2'3" -
DAYSTAR'S NIKE CAN WAIT

GRAND GALLOPING GALA
KUSTAAFU

LAND KREUZER

EN VOGUE

NECTOR

SILVER LINING

MAGIC HOUR
MIRACULOUS LADYBUG
OPEN WATER

SALT ON THE RIM
GOING FORIT

VALCO PRINSEVELED

2|6||

Sandstone Farm

2024 BHSA/VHSA Associate Jumper Series

Points thru 8/11/24

07-Apr-24 26-May-24 16-Jun-24 14-Jul-24 11-Aug-24

32.0

16.0

16.0

20.0

10.0

6.0

4.0

63.0

10.0

16.0

14.0

13.0

6.0

4.0

48.0
26.0
22.0

60.0
14.0
20.0
26.0

58.0
20.0

26.0

10.0

2.0

10.0

10.0

20.0
20.0

30.0
30.0

62.0
18.0
30.0

10.0

4.0

Total
90.0
26.0
22.0
16.0
16.0
10.0
50.0
30.0
10.0

6.0
4.0

263.0
72.0
50.0
36.0
26.0
16.0
14.0
13.0
10.0
10.0

6.0
4.0
4.0
2.0



Divisons

Novice Jumper
MATADOR
KUSTAAFU
DANCING IN THE RAIN
IMPASTA
SMOKE
GRANDE ENTRADA
DAUGHTER OF DESTINY
SILVER LINING
FEMME FATALE
GOING FORIT

Puddle Jumper 2'
MOONKAT
MY BLUEBERRY RAIN
GETTIN'JIGGY WITIT
PUNK
TWICE THE ICE
PEBBLES
BEAR
SNIPPET

THE MIGHTY JACK O LANTERN

MOONBEAM D)
PACIFICO

CRUISE

SWIFT STELLA

FLY WITH ME

SALLY

FRANKLY MISS SCARLETT
IRISH WHISKEY

AYA

LORD CADBURY

VEGAS

ROCKY

CASH

KNOCKOUT

MUNNINGS

VALCO PRINSEVELED
NECTOR

MARA MCVAI

SHEENA

DAYSTAR'S NIKE CAN WAIT

Sandstone Farm

2024 BHSA/VHSA Associate Jumper Series

Points thru 8/11/24

07-Apr-24 26-May-24 16-Jun-24 14-Jul-24 11-Aug-24

62.0
18.0

20.0

18.0

6.0
70.5

30.0

10.0

7.5

6.0
5.0

4.0

4.0

2.5

1.0

0.5

48.0 48.0

30.0
30.0

18.0
18.0
67.0 68.5
24.0 26.0
18.0 6.0
12.0
11.0

11.0
0.5

10.0
10.0

4.0
2.0
1.0

48.0
22.0
26.0

66.0
17.0

3.0
26.0

10.0

6.0

4.0

66.0
18.0
14.0

18.0

16.0

66.5

22.0
10.0

18.0

9.0

4.0

2.5

1.0

Total
272.0
88.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
16.0
6.0
338.5
67.0
49.0
36.0
30.0
18.0
12.0
11.0
11.0
10.5
10.0
10.0
10.0
9.0
7.5
6.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
2.5
2.5
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5



Sandstone Farm
2024 BHSA/VHSA Associate Jumper Series
Points thru 8/11/24

Divisons 07-Apr-24 26-May-24 16-Jun-24 14-Jul-24 11-Aug-24 Total
Thorouhbred Jumper 2'6"-2'9" 39.0 39.0
HANSON 20.0 20.0
ONLY A MATTER OF TIME 18.0 18.0
ADAMO 1.0 1.0
Intro to Show Jumping Poles 10yrs and under) 60.0 48.0 30.0 20.0 67.0 225.0
MY BLUEBERRY RAIN 26.0 30.0 20.0 5.0 81.0
DAYSTAR'S NIKE CAN WAIT 18.0 16.0 34.0
FARNLEY CHORUS GIRL 12.0 22.0 34.0
SALLY 30.0 30.0
MY MIDNIGHT GUARD 22.0 22.0
THE MIGHTY JACK O LANTERN 14.0 14.0
LUMINOUS 10.0 10.0
Intro to Show Jumping Cross Rails (14yrs and under) 69.0 16.0 42.0 20.0 60.0 207.0
THE MIGHTY JACK O LANTERN 11.0 6.0 26.0 20.0 30.0 93.0
DAYSTAR'S NIKE CAN WAIT 30.0 30.0
SOLAR 18.0 18.0
BEAR 16.0 16.0
FLY WITH ME 16.0 16.0
MY BLUEBERRY RAIN 10.0 10.0
MARA MCVAI 8.0 8.0
VEGAS 7.0 7.0
FRANKLY MISS SCARLETT 5.0 5.0

LUMINOUS 4.0 4.0



